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小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 17 蘇倬賢 
2 DS2Y 12 高卓謙 
3 DS3E 9 梁灝 
4 DS3E 1 歐陽以信 
5 DS3E 5 向浩樂 
6 DS3R 23 楊皓誠 
7 DS3I 23 柯卓熙 
8 DS3R 25 袁智安 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 24 黃栩然 
2 DS3T 3 陳柏瑀 
3 DS3T 10 高澤勤 
4 DS3E 19 曾煒然 
5 DS2I 4 陳樂澄 
6 DS2Y 2 陳柏瑜 
7 DS3T 16 吳重羲 
8 DS3I 7 龔樂翹 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   
線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 20 董瑋豪 
2 DS3T 27 黃籽朗 
3 DS3Y 27 王諾行 
4 DS3T 5 陳翊渢 
5 DS3V 25 黃樂謙 
6 DS3E 21 黃梓熙 
7 DS2R 6 周梓瑜 
8 DS2Y 29 黃一揚 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 24 黃皓雋 
2 DS3T 13 林晉樂 
3 DS3I 15 李信希 
4 DS3E 3 鄭溢鋒 
5 DS3T 19 彭旭麒 
6 DS3T 30 胡輊軒 
7 DS3I 24 冼庭希 
8 DS3I 30 楊以霖 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 13 高思行 
2 DS3Y 31 楊朗 
3 DS3I 16 梁康政 
4 DS3I 33 鍾行健 
5 DS3T 8 楊景翔 
6 DS3T 32 楊明天 
7 DS3Y 9 朱朗瑜 
8 DS3Y 6 張智碩 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 8 張柏彥 
2 DS3V 12 何柏霖 
3 DS3I 32 楊逸匡 
4 DS3Y 1 陳劭泓 
5 DS3Y 11 高日朗 
6 DS3T 15 梁約軒 
7 DS3I 4 張溢信 
8    
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 
分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 4 張靖楠 
2 DS3Y 20 吳柏熹 
3 DS3Y 21 吳信賢 
4 DS3I 6 何俊賢 
5 DS3T 1 歐俊言 
6 DS3V 28 楊子進 
7 DS3I 26 曹俊希 
8    
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 21 邵宜正 
2 DS3V 6 陳米 
3 DS2E 16 李旻蓒 
4 DS3V 13 何柏霆 
5 DS2Y 23 石中軒 
6 DS3V 3 陳明德 
7 DS2I 8 張浩銘 
8    
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小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 18 阮柏軒 
2 DS3E 13 潘朗日 
3 DS3V 4 陳一樂 
4 DS2Y 24 蘇逸翹 
5 DS2V 26 黃頌稀 
6 DS2E 8 周駿霖 
7 DS2Y 17 劉柏遨 
8    
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 1 包晉山 
2 DS3R 4 朱倬毅 
3 DS3E 24 任安庭 
4 DS3T 22 崔浚衡 
5 DS3R 10 劉珈奇 
6 DS2Y 16 劉倬言 
7 DS2V 9 許思溢  
8    
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 18 毛婕 
2 DS2R 2 陳善瑩 
3 DS3E 15 孫凱婷 
4 DS3R 9 何遨嵐 
5 DS3T 2 陳忻寧 
6 DS3Y 23 鄧孜霖 
7 DS3V 7 陳思羽 
8 DS3R 2 陳芷澄 
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 21 唐梓澄 
2 DS3R 20 王梓澄 
3 DS3I 29 楊雅熙 
4 DS3V 29 葉子淇 
5 DS3Y 3 陳欣彤 
6 DS2R 25 王梓茜 
7 DS3T 26 黃芷晴 
8 DS3I 18 李藝晴 
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 31 胡展晴 
2 DS2I 7 鄭鍶翹 
3 DS3I 8 郭任悠 
4 DS3E 22 黃茵萊 
5 DS3I 25 鄧恩祈 
6 DS3Y 10 崔倩瑜 
7 DS3R 18 曾愷琳 
8 DS2I 30 謝曉晴 
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 16 羅若恩 
2 DS3R 15 潘馨怡 
3 DS3T 6 莊雅文 
4 DS3Y 5 鄭淽喬 
5 DS3V 30 章馨寧 
6 DS3I 19 李穎晴 
7 DS2I 16 梁希玹 
8    
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 
分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 4 陳苡喬 
2 DS2T 9 鄺臻樂 
3 DS2E 26 楊芊芊 
4 DS2Y 18 梁希珞 
5 DS3V 8 成思嫻 
6 DS3I 10 黎玥騫 
7 DS3T 14 梁楚汶 
8    
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 7 何彥澄 
2 DS2T 14 李旻錡 
3 DS3E 12 柯凱菱 
4 DS2Y 8 何思霖 
5 DS3Y 2 陳安也 
6 DS3R 1 陳芊悠 
7 DS3Y 19 吳洛瑤 
8    
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小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 32 翁靖瑜 
2 DS3I 3 張愷楹 
3 DS3V 11 何靖瑤 
4 DS3I 5 傅文芊 
5 DS3I 17 李玟嬑 
6 DS3Y 12 葉欣穎 
7 DS3T 20 石焯婷 
8    
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 20 林佳穎 
2 DS3T 9 葉欣彤 
3 DS3R 24 余紫菁 
4 DS2Y 25 蔡千琳 
5 DS3I 21 馬芊瑜 
6 DS3T 17 吳心妤 
7 DS3V 22 徐康蕎 
8    
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 20 戴心穎 
2 DS3E 23 任雅渘 
3 DS3R 21 黃詠彤 
4 DS3I 11 林菲兒 
5 DS3T 12 黎倩妤 
6 DS3V 9 馮穎晴 
7 DS3I 13 劉紫蕎 
8    
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 22 謝雨竹 
2 DS3I 27 尹偲芮 
3 DS3Y 25 蔡悅溋 
4 DS3R 6 霍睿 
5 DS3T 21 曹旨睿 
6 DS3Y 15 林思玥 
7 DS3T 7 徐子予 
8    
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 4 陳奕匡 
2 DS2I 5 陳天行 
3 DS2I 2 陳孝諺 
4 DS2T 12 梁昊楓 
5 DS1I 9 何卓彥 
6 DS2V 2 陳旻匡 
7 DS2R 23 王曉洋 
8 DS2Y 14 郭錦輝 
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 
分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 23 曾卓然 
2 DS2E 25 黃添樂 
3 DS2I 21 彭沛祐 
4 DS1I 6 趙釨愻 
5 DS2E 22 湯沛澄 
6 DS2R 13 郭柏浩 
7 DS2R 24 黃梓翱 
8 DS2I 29 黃奕瀚 
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 18 廖浚霆 
2 DS2R 9 郭錚明 
3 DS2I 26 秦一信 
4 DS2T 4 李嘉浚 
5 DS2V 20 王竣天 
6 DS2E 17 吳哲行 
7 DS2R 26 任浚鏗 
8 DS2I 32 楊睿深 
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 6 蔣溢希 
2 DS2T 27 楊日峯 
3 DS2R 16 梁森然 
4 DS2T 21 蕭明德 
5 DS2R 28 葉朗謙 
6 DS2E 27 楊明睿 
7 DS2R 19 吳諾行 
8 DS2V 7 張謙遜 
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小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2V 23 謝天勤 
2 DS2I 31 徐景成 
3 DS2I 17 李翰澄 
4 DS2E 5 陳定男 
5 DS2E 3 陳俊希 
6 DS2I 19 伍佑家 
7 DS2V 8 高胤凱 
8 DS2Y 9 韓兆博 
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2T 19 潘泇希 
2 DS2R 1 陳御行 
3 DS2T 5 馮晉賢 
4 DS2T 18 彭栢然 
5 DS2I 33 楊善鈞 
6 DS2V 25 黃雋皓 
7 DS2R 18 馬樂喻 
8    
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1V 12 金承熙 
2 DS1I 19 潘思朗 
3 DS2Y 6 樊健朗 
4 DS2R 5 周亮瑜 
5 DS1R 25 謝學賢 
6 DS1I 13 李仲凱 
7 DS2I 10 朱子洛 
8    
    

小學女乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 22 王梓琪 
2 DS2Y 3 陳泆喬 
3 DS2R 3 陳詩雅 
4 DS1Y 2 陳晞月 
5 DS2Y 22 顏嬉淘 
6 DS2V 3 陳思言 
7 DS2E 10 徐顯恩 
8 DS2Y 28 黃茵悅 
    

小學女乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 6 周令宜 
2 DS2V 5 陳靜緹 
3 DS2V 11 黎藴芝 
4 DS1V 4 鄭琋彤 
5 DS2T 17 馬潁喬 
6 DS2R 8 葉敬知 
7 DS2I 13 許雅姿 
8    
    

小學女乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1Y 28 游雅嵐 
2 DS1Y 19 蘇芷蕎 
3 DS2Y 21 吳舒晴 
4 DS2E 20 商廷鈺 
5 DS2V 6 張凱潼 
6 DS2Y 27 黃楚翹 
7 DS2T 20 博芝敏 
8    
    

小學女乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 4 朱倬瑩 
2 DS1V 24 蕭樂潼 
3 DS2I 15 李貝凝 
4 DS1R 20 譚雅然 
5 DS2I 14 劉熙語 
6 DS2Y 30 尤曉蓉 
7 DS2V 22 譚心柔 
8    

 

小學男丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1V 8 蔡栢瑜 
2 DS1I 26 童柏淳 
3 DS1Y 4 陳天朗 
4 DS1E 24 曾以律 
5 DS1R 24 曾予 
6 DS1Y 5 陳梓溍 
7 DS1Y 30 袁睿康 
8 DS1T 24 黃子洛 
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小學男丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 7 鄭睿祈 
2 DS1T 7 馮奕喬 
3 DS1T 26 黃為峰 
4 FS2R 30 黃梓僑 
5 DS1E 20 龐偉博 
6 DS1I 31 黃一帆 
7 DS1Y 11 江彥博 
8 DS1R 21 譚維 

 

小學男丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 13 許峻然 
2 DS1I 4 鄭曉淳 
3 DS1I 22 曾傲哲 
4 DS1E 14 倫立 
5 DS1E 30 俞悦 
6 DS1R 23 曾傲舜 
7 DS1T 12 黎哲睿 
8 DS1E 6 鄭景宇 

 

小學男丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 28 楊樂謙 
2 DS1T 15 梁哲睿 
3 DS1Y 23 曾梓洋 
4 DS1T 3 蔡浩正 
5 DS1E 3 曾梓睿 
6 DS1I 11 劉鳴 
7 DS1V 19 麥浚杰 
8 FS2V 11 何晉祈 

 

小學男丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 

1 FS2Y 27 譚煒洛 
2 DS1T 2 張淇 
3 DS1V 22 吳尚希 
4 DS1Y 1 區天佑 
5 DS1R 4 陳懿樂 
6 DS1Y 15 李潤雲 
7 DS1I 18 麥仁樂 
8 DS1Y 25 王雋堯 
    

小學男丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 25 王靖暘 
2 DS1V 23 吳韋暽 
3 DS1R 12 林延熹 
4 DS1E 31 翟振熙 
5 DS1I 33 楊善棋 
6 DS1V 17 劉珀曦 
7 DS1E 19 彭正碩 
8 DS1R 26 董晉賢 
    

小學男丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 17 廖書衡 
2 DS1V 9 周瑨軒 
3 FS2V 6 蔡竣銘 
4 DS1Y 22 湯振熙 
5 FS2Y 5 陳穎晟 
6 DS1I 14 李域淘 
7 FS2R 27 譚煒峻 
8 DS1V 14 黎博旻 
    

小學男丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1Y 16 廖栢言 
2 DS1Y 9 馮穎朗 
3 DS1Y 8 張思桁 
4 DS1V 20 麥懷瑜 
5 DS1V 26 孫樂熙 
6 DS1I 24 謝雋謙 
7 DS1Y 10 許融軒 
8 FS2E 32 周楊易 
    

小學男丙 100 米(初賽) 
分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 8 侯諾泓 
2 DS1R 28 尹子舜 
3 DS1E 11 黎樂然 
4 DS1V 25 邵梓漮 
5 DS1T 14 劉弈廷 
6 DS1R 16 李天朗 
7 DS1I 25 徐贊堯 
8    
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小學男丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1V 31 姚渝帆 
2 DS1R 27 尹淏璡 
3 DS1T 8 侯諾溰 
4 DS1E 13 林承羲 
5 DS1R 15 羅以諾 
6 DS1T 5 朱子鋭 
7 FS2E 24 尹皓朗 
8    
    

小學女丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 26 黃心祈 
2 FS2Y 4 陳韋羽 
3 DS1R 9 林芊瑩 
4 DS1E 4 周貝瑜 
5 DS1R 2 陳珮茹 
6 DS1I 27 黃希媱 
7 DS1T 23 王洛瑩 
8    
    

小學女丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 31 嚴芊雨 
2 DS1V 5 鄭芯妤 
3 DS1Y 26 黃芷霖 
4 DS1I 28 黃芯渝 
5 DS1I 29 黃芷晴 
6 DS1T 9 許芊滺 
7 DS1V 27 施樂 
8    
    

小學女丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 25 蘇書巧 
2 DS1V 21 吳卓霖 
3 DS1V 33 余天藍 
4 DS1E 5 鄭曉暄 
5 DS1E 15 馬穎嵐 
6 DS1R 1 陳靜妤 
7 DS1T 29 袁阡語 
8    
    

小學女丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS1Y 21 唐婧曦 
3 DS1T 17 馬樂妍 
4 DS1R 13 劉巧澄 
5 DS1I 5 張樂澄 
6 DS1T 30 翁頌瑜 
7 DS1V 32 邱曉晴 
8    
    

小學女丙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS1Y 13 林明津 
3 DS1E 2 陳玥皓 
4 DS1Y 18 蘇紫琪 
5 DS1V 10 朱曉迦 
6 DS1E 21 冼可柔 
7 DS1V 18 李心言 
8    
    

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 7 馮柏朗 
2 DS2Y 26 黃浚銘 
3 DS2Y 5 周學修 
4 DS2Y 20 吳卓謙 
5 DS2R 20 鄧博文 
6 DS2V 4 陳緯縉 
7 DS2V 27 王鉻謙 
8 DS1T 25 黃梓睿 
    

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 27 楊栢熹 
2 DS1Y 29 邱詠豪 
3 DS2E 4 陳灝鈞 
4 DS2T 11 李泓謙 
5 DS1T 18 吳羿亨 
6 DS2Y 10 許諾 
7 DS2Y 31 楊熹廷 
8 DS2E 12 許懷軒 
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小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2V 18 伍晞賢 
2 DS2V 21 蘇俊燊 
3 DS2E 7 莊鈤熙 
4 DS2T 28 楊洛文 
5 DS2Y 11 紀鈞灝 
6 DS2I 9 莊溢豐 
7 DS2T 26 游遨揚 
8    
    

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 12 郭駿熹 
2 DS2T 6 許栢僖 
3 DS2T 1 陳朗彥 
4 DS2Y 1 陳俊曦 
5 DS2Y 19 李彥熹 
6 DS2I 1 陳秋豪 
7 DS2E 23 謝梓謙 
8    
    

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2V 13 林樂懃 
2 DS2T 10 李紀瑜 
3 DS2V 10 黎梓烽 
4 DS2T 8 郭竣琛 
5 DS2I 20 柯湛鏘 
6 DS2T 7 許允然 
7 DS2V 24 徐康然 
8    
    

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 24 譚皓謙 
2 DS2V 12 林在 
3 DS2E 11 許其亨 
4 DS1V 11 許顯揚 
5 DS2I 22 邵諾謙 
6 DS2I 25 謝承熹 
7 DS1R 14 劉承謙 
8    
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2V 15 樂雅溰 
2 DS2Y 13 關沛姿 
3 DS2V 16 李婧曦 
4 DS2I 3 陳曉臻 
5 DS2I 23 蘇芊穗 
6 DS2V 1 陳佳叡 
7 DS2R 11 關善瑜 
8    
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 11 何玥澄 
2 DS2T 23 曾綺烔 
3 DS2I 28 汪子喬 
4 DS2T 24 黃舒弦 
5 DS2V 28 黃詩程 
6 DS2E 9 周梓淳 
7 DS1V 30 王恩悅 
8    
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 12 韓筠睿 
2 DS2E 14 梁諾潼 
3 DS2T 13 梁佳妍 
4 DS2E 13 李芊澄 
5 DS2R 14 林穎心 
6 DS2V 14 劉泳萱 
7 DS2E 28 楊恩陶 
8    
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2V 17 李愷晴 
2 DS2V 19 顏萌禧 
3 DS2E 15 李浠僑 
4 DS2E 19 吳鈺浠 
5 DS2E 2 陳芊而 
6 DS2T 3 周妍希 
7 DS2R 17 林茵翹 
8    
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小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 32 葉舒揚 
2 DS2E 24 謝藹然 
3 DS2T 16 盧芷頤 
4 DS2T 2 張朗兒 
5 DS2I 27 王婧嘉 
6 DS2E 1 區筱悠 
7 DS2T 22 鄧卓林 
8    
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2T 15 林心柔 
3 DS2Y 15 林昹妍 
4 DS2R 27 忻侃頤 
5 DS1E 12 林爾榳 
6 DS2Y 33 姚珈悦 
7 DS2R 21 謝子芊 
8    
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 22 鄧晞朗 
2 DS1R 32 袁柏樂 
3 DS1V 29 段鵠兒 
4 DS1T 1 周曦朗 
5 DS1Y 12 關暟倬 
6 DS1Y 3 陳柏熙 
7 DS1I 21 唐桸苰 
8 DS1V 2 陳奕琛 
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1V 16 劉晉熙 
2 DS1T 22 王皓晙 
3 DS1R 10 林浚榆 
4 DS1I 2 陳皓豐 
5 DS1I 23 曾彥熹 
6 FS2R 31 余泓熹 
7 DS1E 10 高舜恒 
8 DS1R 19 勞哲遠 
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 32 黃聖喬 
2 DS1T 20 黃志堯 
3 FS2I 4 陳允中 
4 DS1Y 17 雷幸治 
5 DS1E 29 余諾洐 
6 DS1T 6 符柏軒 
7 DS1V 6 張孜睿 
8    
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 3 陳天藍 
2 DS1R 29 黃靖謙 
3 DS1V 13 江祉逴 
4 DS1V 1 歐偉樂 
5 DS1I 20 蕭希朗 
6 DS1E 17 文言晞 
7 DS1R 6 何子正 
8    
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2I 9 朱浩瑜 
2 DS1I 10 許仲賢 
3 DS1V 3 陳玥朗 
4 DS1E 22 鄧綽翹 
5 DS1Y 20 譚子翹 
6 DS1T 13 林倍男 
7 FS2Y 26 孫子弘 
8    
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS1T 11 郭鎧瑤 
3 DS1T 10 關筱渘 
4 FS2R 29 曹希兒 
5 DS1R 5 馮之雅 
6 DS1T 21 黃熙純 
7 DS1R 7 何芷艾 
8 FS2I 2 陳忻僑 
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小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 3 鄭梓貝 
2 DS1V 28 曾洛其 
3 DS1I 30 黃韋瑜 
4 FS2I 29 王雅滺 
5 DS1R 8 洪盼昕 
6 DS1Y 27 王姸雅 
7 DS1I 15 李詠霖 
8 DS1V 15 林穎沁 
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2E 12 劉雪瑤 
2 FS2R 28 譚越鍶 
3 DS1T 16 梁蕊璇 
4 DS1I 8 鍾詩穎 
5 DS1R 17 梁晅悠 
6 FS2T 12 江睿華 
7 DS1T 28 楊妍浠 
8 FS2T 6 張蔚昕 
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 27 黃裕婷 
2 DS1V 7 趙真希 
3 DS1I 16 李依玲 
4 DS1R 18 梁芷嫣 
5 DS1E 18 莫一熙 
6 FS2T 22 羅品馨 
7 FS2T 9 周悅瞳 
8 DS1Y 7 張博琳 
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 32 謝詩語 
2 DS1I 12 劉蔚霖 
3 DS1Y 14 李莘悦 
4 DS1I 1 歐紓喬 
5 DS1T 19 王澄琳 
6 DS1E 1 陳映庭 
7 FS2I 24 彭楦晴 
8    
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 16 文靖堯 
2 DS1R 11 林烙颻 
3 DS1R 30 黃仟妤 
4 DS1Y 24 黃綽怡 
5 DS1E 9 許心諾 
6 DS1I 7 蔡約霖 
7 FS2E 21 譚卓妍 
8    
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 3 陳韋百 
2 FS2R 32 袁柏承 
3 FS2E 30 余知亦 
4 FS2T 1 歐陽真祐 
5 FS2Y 1 歐陽凱翔 
6 FS2V 23 馬華禧 
7 FS2Y 12 馮曦晨 
8 FS2T 8 錢博研 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 7 馮梓臻 
2 FS2V 13 江栢熙 
3 FS2V 33 黃傲晨 
4 FS2T 27 唐謐 
5 FS2Y 9 周諾謙 
6 FS2E 31 袁亦方 
7 FS2E 25 黃德信 
8 FS2E 26 王暐樂 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 19 陸建霖 
2 FS2V 29 蔡宥皓 
3 FS2I 30 黃一諾 
4 FS2E 8 蔡允謙 
5 FS2E 27 黃溢信 
6 FS2V 9 馮佑斐 
7 FS2E 5 鄭聿航 
8 FS2I 18 李晉樂 
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小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2I 19 李峻晞 
2 FS2Y 28 曾逸豫 
3 FS2I 6 鄭顯熙 
4 FS2E 15 李庭僖 
5 FS2E 22 曾朗謙 
6 FS2Y 16 林俊毅 
7 FS2E 10 樊敬立 
8 FS2E 9 鍾卓航 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 3 陳家陞 
2 FS2R 12 姜丞洛 
3 FS2I 31 邱俊嶫 
4 FS2I 14 江亦佐 
5 FS2T 16 林鏜樂 
6 FS2R 11 蕭佑丞 
7 FS2R 15 羅浚軒 
8 FS2I 10 鍾諾賢 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 30 王鎬淳 
2 FS2T 17 梁煦楠 
3 FS2E 4 周家宏 
4 FS2T 11 鍾尚洋 
5 FS2E 1 歐展睿 
6 FS2I 32 延冠鋒 
7 FS2V 7 莊嘉堯 
8 FS2V 20 廖崇皓 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2E 20 蘇煒烈 
2 FS2V 5 張柏懿 
3 FS2T 10 朱國銓 
4 FS2V 24 吳智宏 
5 FS2I 11 傅竣 
6 FS2T 5 張柏軒 
7 FS2V 18 梁天朗 
8 FS2I 26 宋珈揚 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 8 張智昊 
2 FS2V 28 唐子舜 
3 FS2V 12 何睿軒 
4 FS2R 1 陳浚寧 
5 FS2R 8 吳睿謙 
6 FS2Y 2 陳濬霖 
7 FS2Y 7 周卓謙 
8 FS2V 17 李易衡 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 3 陳冠同 
2 FS2T 2 王奕訢 
3 FS2T 18 李知樂 
4 FS2T 20 羅紳銘 
5 FS2V 25 吳殷綿 
6 FS2R 9 何立言 
7 FS2Y 32 葉旼熹 
8 FS2Y 11 樊柏朗 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 24 彭靖然 
2 FS2T 29 尹天楓 
3 FS2I 22 林恩諾 
4 FS2Y 24 常洛 
5 FS2R 25 蘇逸淳 
6 FS2R 23 吳日天 
7 FS2E 2 陳竑睿 
8    
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 11   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 31 黃棹泓 
2 FS2T 23 文翊朗 
3 FS2R 5 張睿軒 
4 FS2E 17 李熙治 
5 FS2I 15 顧熹諾 
6 FS2I 20 李晨栩 
7 FS2I 27 譚子楓 
8    
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小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 12   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 22 莫梓堯 
2 FS2E 19 駱梓源 
3 FS2T 31 王戴仁 
4 FS2R 13 林之維 
5 FS2Y 31 嚴子禮 
6 FS2R 17 李安納 
7 FS2I 12 許迦楠 
8    
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 13   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2I 23 廖弘真 
2 FS2I 17 林也倫 
3 FS2T 21 呂綽樂 
4 FS2E 14 李卓謙 
5 FS2Y 20 麥家朗 
6 FS2Y 15 金雋哲 
7 FS2V 15 黎可峰 
8    
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 6 陳彥潼 
2 FS2I 1 陳沛攸 
3 FS2I 5 陳晞月 
4 FS2E 3 周曦彤 
5 FS2R 3 周凱桐 
6 FS2I 25 蕭熙玥 
7 FS2R 20 馬詠雯 
8 FS2I 7 周美恩 
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 10 何悦心 
2 FS2E 23 曾欣瑜 
3 FS2I 8 周逸蕎 
4 FS2Y 14 熊芯嬈 
5 FS2R 24 潘思澄 
6 FS2V 26 潘一樂 
7 FS2Y 19 李庭熙 
8 FS2T 4 張安誼 
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 22 馬芊睿 
2 FS2V 10 何千睿 
3 FS2E 16 梁晞璇 
4 FS2T 14 何仟淳 
5 FS2I 3 陳愉晴 
6 FS2R 18 梁希妍 
7 FS2V 21 盧芊睿 
8 FS2T 15 江意呈 
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 2 陳芊羽 
2 FS2E 29 余沛螢 
3 FS2V 14 古櫻 
4 FS2T 19 李凱琳 
5 FS2Y 21 伍琋琳 
6 FS2V 27 沈幸橋 
7 FS2V 1 陳芊行 
8    
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 4 張郗娜 
2 FS2I 33 袁菁悠 
3 FS2E 18 李傲遙 
4 FS2Y 22 吳凱喬 
5 FS2R 2 陳泠安 
6 FS2V 4 陳明恩 
7 FS2I 21 李欣蒨 
8    
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 26 潘嘉蔚 
2 FS2T 25 蒲浠榆 
3 FS2R 16 羅敏慈 
4 FS2Y 23 潘恩祈 
5 FS2E 6 張凱淇 
6 FS2Y 29 尹柔美 
7 FS2E 7 張芷喬 
8    
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小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 7 謝洺萱 
2 FS2E 28 葉溰晴 
3 FS2V 30 黃芊瑜 
4 FS2I 16 林晞諾 
5 FS2R 26 蘇穎瞳 
6 FS2Y 30 黃筠宜 
7 FS2I 13 葉芷羚 
8    
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 8 周淳姿 
2 FS2Y 18 劉沛澄 
3 FS2Y 10 徐千𧙗 
4 FS2E 11 馮艾蕎 
5 FS2I 28 徐靖茵 
6 FS2V 19 林旻瑤 
7 FS2T 28 曹旨臨 
8    
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 21 莫梓沂 
2 FS2Y 17 劉倬圻 
3 FS2T 32 忻侃縈 
4 FS2V 16 黎子瑜 
5 FS2T 13 范海恩 
6 FS2R 14 林心悦 
7 FS2E 13 羅紫榆 
8    
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小學男甲 400 米(決賽) 
分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 14 潘天朗 
2 DS3R 13 凌心逸 
3 DS3R 3 陳子霖 
4 DS3R 8 何卓霖 
5 DS3I 2 陳樂然 
6 DS3Y 4 陳銳熙 
7 DS3Y 28 黃思朗 
8    
    

小學男甲 400 米(決賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3I 1 陳卓謙 
3 DS3I 22 麥懷瑾 
4 DS3I 12 劉澤泓 
5 DS3I 14 李知逴 
6    
7 DS3Y 14 林維濤 
8    
    

小學女甲 400 米(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3Y 17 李知㛃 
3 DS3I 9 黎芊悠 
4 DS3Y 24 鄧熹汶 
5 DS3T 25 黃巽希 
6 DS2R 15 梁頌怡 
7 DS3I 28 黃心堯 
8    
    

小學男甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 30 楊卓希 
2 DS3R 12 李天浩 
3 DS3E 8 郭謙朗 
4 DS3V 5 陳樂希 
5 DS3T 23 王智謙 
6 DS3V 26 黃柏軒 
7 DS3I 31 嚴正程 
8    
    

小學男甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3R 5 朱威進 
3 DS3Y 7 張晉鴻 
4 DS3E 11 勞駿樂 
5 DS3R 14 麥佑溍 
6 DS3T 11 黎曉翀 
7 DS3E 2 周永高 
8    
    

小學男甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3V 14 江信恆 
3 DS3Y 22 蕭志方 
4 DS3R 19 王駿熙 
5 DS2E 18 吳建儒 
6 DS3V 27 尤義當 
7 DS3V 17 利承軒 
8    
    

小學男甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3Y 16 劉卓謙 
3 DS3V 23 徐尚杰 
4 DS3Y 18 李承睿 
5 DS3T 28 黃悅銘 
6 DS3V 10 侯卓宏 
7 DS3R 11 羅普軒 
8    
    

小學女甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 6 何潁蕎 
2 DS3Y 29 黃譯萱 
3 DS3E 10 廖洢葶 
4 DS3E 7 關鎧儀 
5 DS3Y 26 屈希怡 
6 DS3T 29 黃睿晴 
7 DS3E 4 程皓凝 
8    
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小學女甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3E 16 沈重言 
3 DS3V 2 陳雪斐 
4 DS3R 16 薛泳翹 
5 DS3R 7 向曉安 
6 DS3E 18 唐千惠 
7 DS3E 17 譚予施 
8    
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拓階二女子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別  
1   
2 DS2Y  
3 DS2T  
4 DS2I  
5 DS2R  
6 DS2E  
7 DS2V  
8   
    

拓階一女子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   
線道 班別  
1   
2 DS1Y  
3 DS1T  
4 DS1I  
5 DS1R  
6 DS1E  
7 DS1V  
8   
    

拓階三女子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別  
1   
2 DS3Y  
3 DS3T  
4 DS3I  
5 DS3R  
6 DS3E  
7 DS3V  
8   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
拓階二男子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別  
1   
2 DS2Y  
3 DS2T  
4 DS2I  
5 DS2R  
6 DS2E  
7 DS2V  
8   
    

拓階一男子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   
線道 班別  
1   
2 DS1Y  
3 DS1T  
4 DS1I  
5 DS1R  
6 DS1E  
7 DS1V  
8   
    

拓階三男子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別  
1   
2 DS3Y  
3 DS3T  
4 DS3I  
5 DS3R  
6 DS3E  
7 DS3V  
8   
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小學男甲跳遠 (決賽) 
分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 2 陳樂然 
2 DS3T 16 吳重羲 
3 DS3T 5 陳翊渢 
4 DS3R 13 凌心逸 
5 DS3E 21 黃梓熙 
6 DS3T 27 黃籽朗 
7 DS3E 3 鄭溢鋒 
8 DS3R 12 李天浩 
9 DS3T 24 黃皓雋 
10 DS3I 30 楊以霖 
11 DS3I 12 劉澤泓 
12 DS3E 11 勞駿樂 
13 DS3V 12 何柏霖 
14 DS3V 28 楊子進 
15 DS3I 14 李知逴 
16 DS3I 22 麥懷瑾 
17 DS3V 13 何柏霆 
18 DS3R 8 何卓霖 
19 DS3Y 7 張晉鴻 
20 DS2Y 23 石中軒 
21 DS2E 21 邵宜正 
22 DS2V 26 黃頌稀 
23 DS3E 2 周永高 
24 DS2Y 17 劉柏遨 
25 DS3Y 18 李承睿 
26 DS3T 28 黃悅銘 
27 DS3R 11 羅普軒 
    

小學男甲跳高 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 10 高澤勤 
2 DS3V 5 陳樂希 
3 DS3T 23 王智謙 
4 DS3Y 28 黃思朗 
5 DS3R 5 朱威進 
6 DS3V 4 陳一樂 
7 DS3V 14 江信恆 
8 DS3E 24 任安庭 
9 DS3Y 6 張智碩 
    
    
    
    
    

小學男甲擲木球 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 12 高卓謙 
2 DS3I 23 柯卓熙 
3    
4 DS3E 19 曾煒然 
5 DS3T 3 陳柏瑀 
6 DS3I 7 龔樂翹 
7 DS3Y 4 陳銳熙 
8 DS3V 26 黃柏軒 
9 DS2R 6 周梓瑜 
10 DS3E 14 潘天朗 
11 DS2Y 29 黃一揚 
12 DS3I 31 嚴正程 
13 DS3Y 30 楊卓希 
14 DS3I 33 鍾行健 
15 DS3T 8 楊景翔 
16 DS3T 32 楊明天 
17 DS3Y 31 楊朗 
18 DS3Y 9 朱朗瑜 
19 DS3Y 20 吳柏熹 
20 DS3I 26 曹俊希 
21 DS2Y 4 張靖楠 
22 DS2E 16 李旻蓒 
23 DS3V 3 陳明德 
24 DS3V 6 陳米 
25 DS2E 8 周駿霖 
26 DS3R 4 朱倬毅 
27 DS3V 10 侯卓宏 
28 DS2V 9 許思溢 
29 DS3V 1 包晉山 
30 DS2Y 16 劉倬言 
31 DS2Y 24 蘇逸翹 
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小學女甲跳遠 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 2 陳芷澄 
2 DS3I 18 李藝晴 
3 DS3I 8 郭任悠 
4 DS2I 30 謝曉晴 
5 DS3V 30 章馨寧 
6 DS3I 19 李穎晴 
7 DS3E 4 程皓凝 
8 DS3V 16 羅若恩 
9 DS2T 9 鄺臻樂 
10 DS3Y 2 陳安也 
11 DS2R 15 梁頌怡 
12 DS3Y 12 葉欣穎 
13 DS3Y 17 李知㛃 
14 DS3V 22 徐康蕎 
15 DS3Y 25 蔡悅溋 
    

    

小學女甲跳高 (決賽) 
分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 15 孫凱婷 
2 DS3Y 24 鄧熹汶 
3 DS3T 25 黃巽希 
4 DS3E 22 黃茵萊 
5 DS2I 16 梁希玹 
6 DS3Y 19 吳洛瑤 
7 DS3I 3 張愷楹 
8 DS3I 28 黃心堯 
9 DS3T 9 葉欣彤 
10 DS3I 20 林佳穎 
11 DS3R 21 黃詠彤 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

小學女甲擲木球 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 2 陳善瑩 
2 DS3Y 26 屈希怡 
3 DS3E 10 廖洢葶 
4 DS3Y 3 陳欣彤 
5 DS2R 25 王梓茜 
6 DS3T 26 黃芷晴 
7 DS3Y 29 黃譯萱 
8 DS2I 7 鄭鍶翹 
9 DS3R 18 曾愷琳 
10 DS2Y 18 梁希珞 
11 DS2Y 8 何思霖 
12 DS3E 12 柯凱菱 
13 DS2T 14 李旻錡 
14 DS3V 2 陳雪斐 
15 DS3T 20 石焯婷 
16 DS3E 18 唐千惠 
17 DS3T 17 吳心妤 
18 DS3I 11 林菲兒 
19 DS3R 6 霍睿 
20 DS3T 21 曹旨睿 
21 DS3Y 15 林思玥 
22 DS3I 27 尹偲芮 
23 DS3E 17 譚予施 
24 DS3V 15 黎諾恩 
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小學男乙跳遠 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 9 何卓彥 
2 DS2I 2 陳孝諺 
3 DS2V 2 陳旻匡 
4 DS2R 20 鄧博文 
5 DS2Y 5 周學修 
6 DS2V 4 陳緯縉 
7 DS2R 4 陳奕匡 
8 DS1I 6 趙釨愻 
9 DS2T 4 李嘉浚 
10 DS2I 26 秦一信 
11 DS2R 9 郭錚明 
12 DS2I 18 廖浚霆 
13 DS1Y 29 邱詠豪 
14 DS1T 27 楊栢熹 
15 DS2Y 11 紀鈞灝 
16 DS2T 27 楊日峯 
17 DS2T 6 許栢僖 
18 DS2V 25 黃雋皓 
19 DS2T 8 郭竣琛 
20 DS2I 20 柯湛鏘 
21 DS2V 24 徐康然 
22 DS2R 5 周亮瑜 
23 DS1R 25 謝學賢 
24 DS1I 13 李仲凱 
25 DS1I 19 潘思朗 
26 DS2I 25 謝承熹 
27 DS1R 14 劉承謙 
28 DS2T 28 楊洛文 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

小學男乙擲木球 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2T 12 梁昊楓 
2 DS2R 13 郭柏浩 
3 DS1T 25 黃梓睿 
4 DS1E 23 曾卓然 
5 DS1T 18 吳羿亨 
6 DS2V 20 王竣天 
7 DS2E 17 吳哲行 
8 DS2E 4 陳灝鈞 
9 DS2R 26 任浚鏗 
10    
11 DS2R 16 梁森然 
12 DS2E 7 莊鈤熙 
13 DS2R 19 吳諾行 
14 DS2V 7 張謙遜 
15 DS2E 5 陳定男 
16 DS2E 3 陳俊希 
17 DS2V 18 伍晞賢 
18 DS2V 23 謝天勤 
19 DS2Y 9 韓兆博 
20 DS2T 18 彭栢然 
21 DS2T 5 馮晉賢 
22 DS2R 18 馬樂喻 
23 DS2V 10 黎梓烽 
24 DS2T 19 潘泇希 
25 DS1V 11 許顯揚 
26 DS1V 12 金承熙 
27 DS2I 24 譚皓謙 
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小學女乙跳遠 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1Y 2 陳晞月 
2 DS2I 23 蘇芊穗 
3 DS2Y 3 陳泆喬 
4 DS2V 15 樂雅溰 
5 DS2R 22 王梓琪 
6 DS1V 30 王恩悅 
7 DS2Y 28 黃茵悅 
8 DS2T 17 馬潁喬 
9 DS2T 13 梁佳妍 
10 DS2V 14 劉泳萱 
11 DS2I 12 韓筠睿 
12 DS2E 15 李浠僑 
13 DS2V 19 顏萌禧 
14 DS2T 2 張朗兒 
15 DS2Y 27 黃楚翹 
16 DS1Y 19 蘇芷蕎 
17 DS2T 20 博芝敏 
18 DS2T 22 鄧卓林 
19 DS1Y 28 游雅嵐 
20 DS1R 20 譚雅然 
21 DS2Y 32 葉舒揚 
22 DS2I 15 李貝凝 
23 DS1T 4 朱倬瑩 
24 DS2Y 33 姚珈悦 
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

小學女乙擲木球 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2V 16 李婧曦 
2 DS2Y 22 顏嬉淘 
3 DS2Y 13 關沛姿 
4 DS2E 2 陳芊而 
5 DS2V 5 陳靜緹 
6 DS2I 13 許雅姿 
7 DS2T 3 周妍希 
8 DS2Y 21 吳舒晴 
9 DS2I 27 王婧嘉 
10 DS2T 16 盧芷頤 
11 DS2E 1 區筱悠 
12 DS2E 24 謝藹然 
13 DS2Y 15 林昹妍 
14 DS1V 24 蕭樂潼 
15 DS1E 12 林爾榳 
16 DS2R 21 謝子芊 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 


